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Get in the Game!
Join one of the teams by 

emailing the point person. 
Details and contact info  
found on the next page.



Glorify God by increasing worship participation by 10% 
annually for five years.

POINT PERSON: Alf Halvorson (ahalvorson@mdpc.org)

Treasure God’s Word in our hearts by adding 5 strategic, 
deep BIBLE STUDY opps for under-represented groups. 

POINT PERSON: Martha Moore (marthamoore@mdpc.org)

Increase Partner In Prayer participation to 1,000+ people. 

POINT PERSON: Rick Myers (rmyers@mdpc.org)
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WORSHIP

MENTOR

MISSION EMPHASIS

Hospitality

BIBLE STUDY

SMALL GROUPS

GENEROSITY

Young Adults

PARTNER IN PRAYER

speakers

SUNDAY SERVE 

Technology

Intentionally mentor 25 new key servant-leaders annually.

POINT PERSON: Brett Hurst (bhurst@mdpc.org)

Highlight 1-2 MISSION THEMES or emphases annually to 
“rally” congregational engagement.

POINT PERSON: Amy Delgado (adelgado@mdpc.org)

Create a HOSPITALITY DEPARTMENT to increase 
evangelism and congregational involvement and buy-in. 
Goal of 5 BELIEVER BAPTISMS annually. 

POINT PERSON: Dave Steane (dsteane@mdpc.org) 

DOUBLE SMALL GROUPS meaningfully connected in 
fellowship.

POINT PERSON: Christyn Knoop (cknoop@mdpc.org)

Increase pledgers and those committed to percentage 
GIVING/TITHING BY 5% annually.

POINT PERSON: Dave Steane (dsteane@mdpc.org) 

2% INCREASE annually of new connections for the Gospel 
with YOUNG ADULTS and INTER-CULTURALLY, so that 
MDPC will more accurately reflect our city’s diversity.

POINT PERSON: Christyn Knoop (cknoop@mdpc.org)

Bring in 4 HIGH-PROFILE SPEAKERS annually to inspire 
and integrate faith and life.

POINT PERSON: Alf Halvorson (ahalvorson@mdpc.org)

ONE Sunday annually, WORSHIP BY SERVING in our 
community, side by side with partners and friends.

POINT PERSON: Rachel Poysky (rpoysky@mdpc.org)

Responsibly launch 5 NEW TECHNOLOGY/MEDIA 
initiatives to reach more people for Christ.

POINT PERSON: Ginny Glass (gglass@mdpc.org)
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